Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Mulligan - (819483) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.42
2:30.49
2:33.30
2:33.92
2:33.93
2:35.52
2:41.92
2:44.77
2:58.43
3:15.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.42
2:33.93
2:33.30
2:30.49
2:33.92
2:35.52
2:41.92
2:58.43
2:44.77

3:15.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
393
372
368
368
356
316
300
236

179

WA Pts

427
368
372
393
368
356
316
236
300
179

Round

I I I I I T

I T T T

Round

I I T I I I

-n

I I T

Date

23/11/15
21/12/114
04/01/15
24/1114
11/01/15
28/09/14
26/04/14
18/11/13
05/01/14
24/11112

Date

23/11/15
11/01/15
04/01/15
21/12114
24/1114
28/09/14
26/04/14
05/01/14
18/11/13

24/11112

Meet

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
Saxon Crown Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Meet

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Saxon Crown Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Venue

Glass Mill
Lewisham
Bexleyheath
Lewisham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Barking
Lewisham
Bexleyheath

Downham

Venue

Glass Mill
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Barking
Bexleyheath
Lewisham

Downham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



