Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Mulligan - (819483) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.42	427	Н	23/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
2:30.49	393	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
2:33.30	372	Н	04/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
2:33.92	368	Н	24/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
2:33.93	368	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
2:35.52	356	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
2:41.92	316	F	26/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
2:44.77	300	Н	18/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
2:58.43	236	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
3:15.42	179	Н	24/11/12	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.42	427	Н	23/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
2:33.93	368	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
2:33.30	372	Н	04/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
2:30.49	393	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
2:33.92	368	Н	24/11/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
2:35.52	356	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
2:41.92	316	F	26/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3
2:58.43	236	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
2:44.77	300	Н	18/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
3:15.42	179	Н	24/11/12	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS